
I.S.G.A. 2017-18     2-piece Results  

UNDER 9 GIRLS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                   11th / 12th November 2017 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School in the 
Netherlands 

SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 1 Amelie Brouillet 8.80 8.90 17.70 2   

 2 Romy Rabaland 8.00 8.70 16.70 6   

 3 Nour Moumen 7.60 8.50 16.10 9=   

 4 Eliza Anghel 6.80 7.60 14.40 32   

 5   0.00 0.00 0.00 34=   

 6   0.00 0.00 0.00 34=   

  Total of top 4 31.20 33.70   64.90 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 7 Annabel Hogan 7.60 8.10 15.70 17     

 8 Rhianna Rupasinghe 6.90 7.80 14.70 24=     

 9 Scarlett Collins 6.60 8.20 14.80 23     

 10 Ophelia Whitfield 7.70 8.30 16.00 12     

 11 Isobal Edwards 8.20 8.40 16.60 7     

 12  0.00 0.00 0.00 34=     

  Total of top 4 30.40 33.00   63.40 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s Hampstead SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 13 Risako Takahashi 7.30 7.20 14.50 30=     

 14 Hanae Diefenbacher 7.10 7.40 14.50 30=     

 15 Laura Fuereder 6.20 7.00 13.20 33     

 16 Keira Lake-Bryan 0.00 0.00 0.00 34=     

 17 Lucia Hagenbucher 7.20 7.40 14.60 28=     

 18   0.00 0.00 0.00 34=     

  Total of top 4 27.80 29.00   56.80 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 19   0.00 0.00 0.00 34=     

 20 Louise O'Hara 7.70 7.00 14.70 24=     

 21 Keira Oxley 8.00 7.80 15.80 14=     

 22 Olivia Kraus 8.90 8.10 17.00 5     

 23 Sienna Neep 8.80 8.40 17.20 4     

 24 Annabella Higgins 9.80 8.90 18.70 1     

  Total of top 4 35.50 33.20   68.70 1 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 25 Juliette Hames 7.20 7.40 14.60 28=   

 26 Evie Wise 8.00 7.80 15.80 14=   

 27 Phoebe Biggs 7.90 8.20 16.10 9=   

 28 Penelope Birkwood 8.20 7.70 15.90 13   

 29 Hannah Wiseman 8.70 8.80 17.50 3   

 30   0.00 0.00 0.00 34=   

  Total of top 4 32.80 32.50   65.30 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Copthill SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 31 Lexie Smith 7.60 7.40 15.00 21   

 32 Florence Cavacuiti 7.80 7.30 15.10 20   

 33 Lucy Richardson 7.70 7.00 14.70 24=   

 34 Ava Turner 7.50 8.00 15.50 18   

 35 Elsie Brownlow 7.90 7.90 15.80 14=   

 36   0.00 0.00 0.00 34=   

  Total of top 4 31.00 30.60   61.60 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 37 Allie Simmons 8.00 8.10 16.10 9=   

 38 Amy Glynn 7.50 7.70 15.20 19   

 39 Francesca Bird 7.10 7.60 14.70 24=   

 40 Isla Robinson 7.70 7.20 14.90 22   

 41 Lauren Sekatawa 8.10 8.40 16.50 8   

 42   0.00 0.00 0.00 34=   

  Total of top 4 31.30 31.80   63.10 5 

 

UNDER 9 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

24 Annabella Higgins Guildford High 18.70 1 

1 Amelie Brouillet British School in the Netherlands 17.70 2 

29 Hannah Wiseman St Faith's 17.50 3 

23 Sienna Neep Guildford High 17.20 4 

22 Olivia Kraus Guildford High 17.00 5 

2 Romy Rabaland British School in the Netherlands 16.70 6 

11 Isobal Edwards Royal Masonic 16.60 7 

41 Lauren Sekatawa British School of Brussels 16.50 8 

3 Nour Moumen British School in the Netherlands 16.10 9= 

27 Phoebe Biggs St Faith's 16.10 9= 

37 Allie Simmons British School of Brussels 16.10 9= 

10 Ophelia Whitfield Royal Masonic 16.00 12 



28 Penelope Birkwood St Faith's 15.90 13 

21 Keira Oxley Guildford High 15.80 14= 

26 Evie Wise St Faith's 15.80 14= 

35 Elsie Brownlow Copthill 15.80 14= 

7 Annabel Hogan Royal Masonic 15.70 17 

34 Ava Turner Copthill 15.50 18 

38 Amy Glynn British School of Brussels 15.20 19 

32 Florence Cavacuiti Copthill 15.10 20 

31 Lexie Smith Copthill 15.00 21 

40 Isla Robinson British School of Brussels 14.90 22 

9 Scarlett Collins Royal Masonic 14.80 23 

8 Rhianna Rupasinghe Royal Masonic 14.70 24= 

20 Louise O'Hara Guildford High 14.70 24= 

33 Lucy Richardson Copthill 14.70 24= 

39 Francesca Bird British School of Brussels 14.70 24= 

17 Lucia Hagenbucher St Mary's, Hampstead 14.60 28= 

25 Juliette Hames St Faith's 14.60 28= 

13 Risako Takahashi St Mary's, Hampstead 14.50 30= 

14 Hanae Diefenbacher St Mary's, Hampstead 14.50 30= 

4 Eliza Anghel British School in the Netherlands 14.40 32 

15 Laura Fuereder St Mary's, Hampstead 13.20 33 

 

 

 

 

UNDER 9 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Guildford High 68.70 1 

St Faith's 65.30 2 

British School in the Netherlands 64.90 3 

Royal Masonic 63.40 4 

British School of Brussels 63.10 5 

Copthill 61.60 6 

St Mary's, Hampstead 56.80 7 

 


